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OEM Reference

GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS
NISSAN

NISSAN

NISSAN

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT

Image not found or type unknown

9110614
93161283
93187335
1654600Q0C
1654600QAE
1654600QAP
4402614
4413851
4416403
93161283
7701047285
7701476258
7701477096
8200065768
8200457286

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH

BOSCH
MAGNETI MARELLI
UFI

CROSLAND
PURFLUX
PUROLATOR
TECNOCAR
BLUE PRINT
P.B.R.

FILTRON
MANN-FILTER
MANN-FILTER
FRAM

HENGST FILTER
HENGST FILTER
COMLINE
MECAFILTER
UNIPART
MAHLE FILTER
KNECHT
MULLER FILTER
CoopersFiaam
SOFIMA
STARLINE
CHAMPION

1457433531
1457433531
152071760826
3015000
8112
A1067
A18252
A2206
ADN12241
Al5244
AP1342
C3251
C3251
CA10251
E417L
E417L
EAF405
ELP3853
GFE2631
LX704
LX704
PA282
PA7347
S2820A
SFVF2144
u737
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CHAMPION u737
WIX FILTERS WAG6684
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